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№
 п

а
р

ы
 № группы 18ИТ-ИВЧТ(а/о)ОИ-1 

Время 
Наименование учебной 

дисциплины 

ФИО 

преподавателя, 

Должность 

Место 

проведения  

1
1

.0
2
 

Ч
Т

 I 18.00-19.30 Вероятностные методы 

распознавания образов 

Кулик С.Д., 

проф. 
Дистанционно 

II 19.40-21.10 

1
8

.0
2
 

Ч
Т

 I 18.00-19.30 Вероятностные методы 

распознавания образов 

Кулик С.Д., 

проф. 
Дистанционно 

II 19.40-21.10 

2
5

.0
2
 

Ч
Т

 I 18.00-19.30 Вероятностные методы 

распознавания образов 

Кулик С.Д., 

проф. 
Дистанционно 

II 19.40-21.10 

0
4

.0
3
 

Ч
Т

 I 18.00-19.30 Вероятностные методы 

распознавания образов 

Кулик С.Д., 

проф. 
Дистанционно 

II 19.40-21.10 

1
1

.0
3
 

Ч
Т

 I 18.00-19.30 Вероятностные методы 

распознавания образов 

Кулик С.Д., 

проф. 
Дистанционно 

II 19.40-21.10 


